
Fees and charges 

We provide a range of retail and network 

services for customers and contractors. 

Billing 

Paper bill fee 

Over the counter payment (Australia Post) 

Account establishment 

Dishonour fee (via Australia Post) 

Dishonour fee (via direct debit) 

Overdue account notice* 

Card transaction fee 

Customer-funded work 

Permanent power supply 

(single phase or three phase meter) 

Temporary supply connection 

(single phase or three phase meter) 

Disconnection / reconnection of 

power supplies: 
• prior to demolition

• for meter abolishment
• following unauthorised reconnection

Connection to the network 

Relocate a Horizon Power asset 

Upgrade power supply to a current 

transformer meter (over 100 amps) 

Design Information Package 

Design fee: detailed 

Design fee: complex 

Subsidised underground connection 

(up to 3 dwellings) 

Application for unmetered supply 

$1.32 

$2.81 

$26.55 

$30.42 

$2.76 

$6.42 

0.34% 

$1,011.00 

$1,011.00 

$677.00 

Quote required 

Quote required 

Quote required 

$1,304.00 

$2,970.00 

$5,940.00 

$5,503.00 

Quote required 

*GST not applicable. 

Metering 

Meter test - standard meter testing 

Meter test - concession rate 

Meter damage 

Remote reconnection or disconnection 

Interval data request 

Remote meter configuration 

Manual meter read 

Subsidiary electricity meter rental 

(daily charge) 

Embedded network management 

Adding or removing meters from an 

embedded network account 

Rebilling of an embedded network 

master meter account 

Reconciliation of embedded network 

master account 

Renewable Energy System applications 

DER management 

System Impact Study for Low Voltage EG 

Renewables Connection (up to 200kW) 

System Impact Study for Low Voltage EG 

Renewables Connection (greater than 200kW) 

Miscellaneous charges 

Unnecessary callout charge 

(service vehicle visit) 

High and wide load permit 

Inspector fee (re-inspections) 

Freedom of Information application 

Vegetation removal 

Cancellation of completed design -

administration fee 

$274.00 

$171.00 

$942.00 

$6.87 

$31.57 

$29.10 

$168.00 

$0.1790 

$345.00 

Quote required 

Quote required 

Quote required 

$13,300.00 

$3,991.00 

$10,956.00 

$168.00 

$118.40 

$520.00 

$31.57 

Quote required 

$1,353.00 

If you require more information or have any questions 

about which tariff applies to you, please contact us: 

Residential 1800 267 926 

Email enquiries@horizonpower-reply.com.au 

Web www.horizonpower.com.au 

This document is available in alternate formats 

on request. 

Interpreter service: 13 14 50 

TTY: 133 677 

For faults or emergencies, please call 13 23 51. 
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